

FIR No. 63/15
PS Special Cell
State vs. Harjinder singh & Ors.

08.06.2017

Ld. PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Sh. Ravinder Bhati, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused produced from JC.

Sh. Manu Prabhakar and Sh. Pawan Kumar Mittal, Ld. Counsels
for accused Harjinder and Durgesh.

Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. Counsel for accused Ubah Casmir Amobi
and Ezech Chinedu Joseph.

Sh. S.K.Santoshi, Ld. Counsel for accused Mohd. Akhtar.

IO/SI Praveen Kumar in person.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, list the case for purpose
fixed on 26.07.2017.

(READER)

08.06.2017